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Details of the Census Enumeration Blocks (EB)
Coverd in the wardSl.No

EB No Population Total Population
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Ward No: 33

Ward No: 37

Ward No: 31

Ward No: 30

Boundary
No

Description of Boundaries Direction in
which Located

1 PWD Canal (South and western edge)
From Compound wall of John Kumar nagar to Villianur Main
Road

North

2  Villianur Main Road (Northern edge)
From PWD Canal to Perumbai Road South

3 Perumbai Road (Northern edge)
From Villianur Main Road to Karai Govindhan Nagar South

4 Karai  Govindhan Nagar
From Perumbai road to 2nd main road of john kumar nagar West

5 2nd main road of john kumar nagar (Bothedge)
From Karai Govindhan Nagar to John Kumar Nagar Compound
Wall

West

6 John Kumar Nagar Compound Wall
From 2nd main road of john kumar nagar to PWD Canal West

LIST OF BOUNDARIES

 Ward Map

SAKTHI
NAGAR

SRINIVASA

APPARMENTS
OULGARET

KARAI GOVINDAN
NAGAR

Perambai road

3

4

5

EB-118-1

EB-118-2

7026

12

13

118-1

118-2

817

224


	Sheets and Views
	Model


